V-Series Inclinometer
V-Series Rev. 6 2012-April
1/6
• Single or dual axis inclinometer
• Measurement range +/-5°, +/-15° and
+/-45°
• analogue voltage or current output
signal

V-Series Rev. 6 2012-April
6/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING  UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
Single axis unit
G-NSV-001   NS- 5/V   single axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSVI-001   NS- 5/VI  single axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV-002   NS-15/V  single axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSVI-003   NS-15/VI  single axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV-005   NS-45/V  single axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSVI-006   NS-45/VI  single axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
Dual axis unit
G-NSV2-001   NS- 5/V2  dual axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSV2I-001   NS- 5/V2I  dual axis,range +/- 5°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV2-003   NS-15/V2  dual axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSV2I-003   NS-15/V2I  dual axis,range +/-15°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
G-NSV2-006   NS-45/V2  dual axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output V
G-NSV2I-006   NS-45/V2I  dual axis,range +/-45°,Vcc 12…24VDC,output I
Accessories
G-NSMIS-001   Connection  Connector,straight, Submin. 712-series
G-NSMIS-015   Connection  Connector, angle 90°, Submin. 712-series
G-NSMIS-002   Connection  2 m cable, straight connector Submin. 702-series
G-NSMIS-003   Connection  2 m cable, angle 90° connector Submin. 702-series
Other cable lenght on request
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way